Eggnog Jog Sk Run/Walk

Eggnog Jog
Age Group Results

December 05, 2015

http://www.eastsideracingcompany.com/wp-content/uploads/20...

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Men: 1-10 11-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99

Women: 1-10 11-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

5k Run/Walk
Top
Female 10 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lucy Thomson Clawson Ml 1765 7 82 32:38.2 10:32/M
Top
Male 10 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Blake Myers Oxford Ml 448 6 78 30:15.1 9:45/M
Top
Female 11 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Megan Ko Rochester Ml 431 12 24 22:06.6 7:08/M
2 Claire Thomson Clawson Ml 1766 11 31 22:29.8 7:15/M
3 Olivia Marsili Macomb Ml 438 12 65 27:59.4 9:02/M
Top
Male 11 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Matthew Thomas Macomb Ml 1763 14 21 21:33.3 6:57/M
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2 Kevin Blackburn Rochester Ml 1987 12 22 21:33.9 6:57/M
3 Colin Hanson Rochester Ml 316 12 34 23:28.7 7:34/M
Top
Female 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Marisa Papadelis Sterling Heights Ml 1743 16 13 20:30.0 6:37/M
2 Emily Parker Shelby Township M 1746 17 17 21:17.1  6:52/M
3 Sarah Shea Sterling Heights Ml 1983 15 26 22:18.3 7:12/M
4 Melanie Mrozek Sterling Heights Ml 446 17 41 24:30.9 7:54/M
5 Samantha Wheeler St. Clair Shores Ml 1772 19 49 25:20.6 8:10/M
Top
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Steven Stine Sterling Heights Ml 350 16 4 17:54.7 5:46/M
Top
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Melissa Heck Shelby Township Ml 425 26 44 24:48.3 8:00/M
2 Sarah Miller Clinton Township Ml 1778 20 95 1:03:30.6 20:29/M
Top
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 John Worthington Il  Warren Ml 303 21 1 16:27.0 5:18/M
2 Josh Eccleston Sterling Heights Ml 419 25 2 16:38.9 5:22/M
3 Max Wettlaufer Royal Oak Ml 1770 22 6 18:56.7 6:06/M
Top
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Melissa Broyles Milford Ml 1989 38 7 19:23.8 6:15/M
2 Amber Williamson Macomb Ml 1773 39 18 21:24.5 6:54/M
3 Molly Mayernik Washington Township Ml 439 39 23 21:51.2 7:03/M
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Jacinda Sumara

Shannon Bowman

Andrea Thomson

Erika Petersen

Place Name
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Adam Korrick

David Thomson

Tammy Nowik
Laura Shamblin
Sonja Hanson
Michelle Sebaly
Amy Watson
Shannon Shea
Lisa Luth
Roseann Schihl
Tammy Hudolin
Patti Pertile
Christine Quitter
Chong Yi-Miller
Angelaf Medley
Abigail Prout
Trudy Miller
Martha Myers
Kellie Papadelis

Place Name
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Bib No Age Overall Total Time

38
39
39
30

30
75
86
87

22:26.3
29:46.4
33:06.3
34:43.7

7:14/M
9:36/M
10:41/M
11:12/M

Pace

34
38

15
83

20:37.8
32:38.8

6:39/M
10:32/M

Pace

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Huntington Woods Ml 1762
Shelby Township M 413
Clawson Mi 1767
Clinton Township Ml 1748
Male 30 to 39

City

Royal Oak M 433
Clawson Mi 1768

Female 40 to 49

City

Clarkston M 1739
Washington Ml 1986
Rochester Ml 1985
Macomb Ml 1756
Sterling Heights Ml 1988
Sterling Heights Ml 1984
Shelby Township Ml 436
Chesterfield Ml 1753
Macomb Mi 428
Macomb Ml 1999
Rochester Hills Ml 1750
Macomb Ml 1775
Clinton Township Ml 441
Auburn Hills Ml 1749
Warren Ml 443
Oxford Ml 447
Sterling Heights Ml 1742

Male 40 to 49

City

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

41
48
46
49
40
43
42
48
49
42
43
44
45
41
46
41
47

5
16
25
27
36
39
45
53
54
57
59
61
63
70
76
77
84

18:21.4
20:55.8
22:07.5
22:21.4
23:51.4
24:17.6
24:57.8
26:06.6
26:18.9
26:53.1
27:11.0
27:33.7
27:50.6
28:35.2
30:08.6
30:13.9
32:47.6

5:55/M
6:45/M
7:08/M
7:13/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
8:03/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
9:13/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
10:35/M

Pace
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Ric Giles

Jack Pertile
Richard Nowik
Pete Myers
Ryan Miller
David Baier
Marvin Carey
Jeff Aisthorpe
Charles Anthony
Jim Thomas
Edward Fromm
David Wheeler
Richard Luth
Greg Childs

Place Name

Sue Parker
Kathlen Clark
Sara Figueroa
Lori Hill

Linda Lucas
Shelley Anders

Place Name
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Scott Fiske
Bob Smith
Bruce Paul
Dean Pelletier

Mike Wettlaufer

Jerry Schimelfening

Shelby Ml
Macomb Ml
Clarkston M
Oxford M
Warren MI
Macomb Ml

Sterling Heights Ml

Lake Orion Ml
Macomb Twp Ml
Macomb Ml

Shelby Township M
St. Clair Shores Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Warren Ml
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1993
1998
1740
449
445
412
270
410
411
1764
422
1771
437
416

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

46
43
47
47
44
43
41
41
45
46
46
48
42
45

10
32
33
37
42
43
48
52
64
68
90
93

19:32.3
19:54.3
20:11.1
22:42.8
23:01.8
23:53.6
24:31.8
24:46.6
25:16.4
26:03.9
27:54.1
28:22.8
40:09.5
41:27.0

6:18/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
7:19/M
7:25/M
7:42/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:09/M
8:24/M
9:00/M
9:09/M
12:57/M
13:22/M

Pace

City

Shelby Township Ml 1744
Fraser Ml 417
Fraser Ml 421
Clinton Township Mi 427
Troy Ml 435
Clinton Township Ml 1777

Male 50 to 59

City

Saint Clair Shores Ml

Warren Ml
Washington Ml

Sterling Heights Ml
Michael Photenhauer Sterling Heights Mi

Royal Oak Ml

Sterling Heights Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

52
58
55
50
52
53

35
51
58
62
91
96

23:35.6
26:00.2
27:06.9
27:50.5
40:46.1

7:36/M
8:23/M
8:45/M
8:59/M
13:09/M

1:04:06.2 20:41/M

Pace

1992
1758
1747
1997
331
1769
1755

51
52
59
53
53
55
53

3
11
12
14
19
20
29

17:07.6
20:12.5
20:26.9
20:33.7
21:25.1
21:30.3
22:26.1

5:31/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
7:14/M
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Mike Case Macomb Ml 415 52 38 24:04.2 7:46/M
9 Keith Hanson Rochester Ml 1995 50 40 24:21.3 7:51/M
10 Bruce Geist Sterling Heights Ml 1996 53 47 25:08.6 8:06/M
11 Bill Parker Shelby Township Ml 1745 52 55 26:24.2 8:31/M
12 Scott Newton Shelby Township M 1731 51 56 26:25.5 8:31/M
13 Bill Oliver Washington Twp Ml 1741 58 66 28:03.6 9:03/M
14 Christopher Glanert Smith Creek MI 423 55 67 28:06.6 9:04/M
15 Michal Larson Macomb Ml 434 51 69 28:29.3 9:11/M
16 Jim Zittel Waterford Ml 1776 52 80 31:12.7 10:04/M
17 Joe Burns Sterling Heights Ml 1990 57 81 31:12.8 10:04/M

Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Martha Childs Troy Ml 2000 61 73 28:51.7 9:18/M
2 Carolyn Kator Sterling Heights Ml 429 63 85 33:01.3 10:39/M
3 Janet Rasmussen Rochester Hills Ml 1751 62 89 36:38.7 11:49/M
4  Gail Starzynski Eastpointe Ml 1761 67 92 40:49.8 13:10/M
5 Mary Nassar Sterling Heights Ml 450 68 94 44:27.0 14:20/M
Top
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bruce Seguin Harrison Township Ml 1757 64 28 22:25.7 7:14/M
2 Steve Spalding Roseville Ml 1760 60 46 25:06.9 8:06/M
3 Jim Everlove Troy Ml 420 61 50 25:25.3  8:12/M
4 Jon Hayes Richmond Ml 424 61 71 28:47.9 9:17/M
5 William House Sterling Heights Ml 1994 60 72 28:49.7 9:18/M
6 Hal Briand New Baltimore Ml 414 68 74 28:53.1 9:19/M
7 David Heck Macomb Ml 426 64 79 31:12.7 10:04/M
8 Joseph Mayernik Washington Township Ml 440 63 88 35:20.1 11:24/M
Top
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
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1 Michael Yates Leonard Ml 1774 70 60 27:29.7 8:52/M
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